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Alan Atkinson 24       0  24             0 

Brad Prendergast 24       0  24         
    0 

Chris Arden 14* 28 4  8  17  14         
    0 

Chris Church 10       0  10             0 

Chris Hill 14*** 33 5  10  13  15 3           3 

Chris Hopkins 27       0  27             0 

Christine Boyce 27 28 2  5  24  27             0 

Colin Little 31       0  31             0 

Darren Arden 13       0  13             0 

Dave Wheelhouse 29       0  29             0 

Dave Woods 17       0  17             0 

Don Cameron 26       0  26             0 

Graham Payne 21 18 2  3  26  21       1     1 

Jack Rossell 28 14 1  1  30  28             0 

Jeff Stones 19 27 5  5  18  18             0 

Martin Cooker 25 29 3  6  21  25 1           1 

Mike Payne 25 27 2  5  24  24     1       1 

Mike Splaine 21 35 3  9  18  20             0 



Neil Buckley 27 26 1  8  23  26             0 

Nigel Green 29       0  29             0 

Paul Wheelhouse 17** 26 4  7  18  19             0 

Paul Wilmott 29 20 0  3  30  29             0 

Chris Oliver 19.25 31 4 7 18  18 2           2 

Chandra Murthi 22       0  22             0 

Ian Hazlewood 16       0  16             0 

Guest 4         0  #DIV/0!             0 

 

 

  Boysnope Didsbury Dukenfied Daveyhulme Sale 
New 

Mills 
Fairfield Davenport Avg. 

Chris Arden 30 28 32 32 37 35 28 0 33.2 

Chris Oliver 33 24 28 36 32 0 31 0 32 

Jeff Stones 33 22 29 31 34 32 27 0 31.8 

Paul Wheelhouse 28 27 19 0 38 37 26 0 

31.2 

Ian Hazlewood 30 20 0 38 0 33 0 0 24.2 

Chris Hill 0 0 23 19 35 40 33 0 30 

Chris Church 30 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.4 

Darren Arden 0 0 26 0 31 0 0 0 11.4 

Chandra Murthi 31 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 10.4 

Mike Splaine 33 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 13.6 

Alan Atkinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

                    

Division  2                   

Graham Payne 22 24 28 36 34 31 18 0 30.6 



Mike Payne 23 23 26 28 35 0 27 0 27.8 

Neil Buckley 0 26 22 32 29 22 26 0 27 

Brad Prendergast 24 33 26 0 25 0 0 0 21.6 

Don Cameron 28 0 0 16 38 23 0 0 21 

Martin Cooker 0 2 28 0 27 0 29 0 17.2 

Dave Wheelhouse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
                  

Division  3                   

Chris Hopkins 22 0 19 25 26 0 0 0 18.4 

Paul Wilmott 16 0 0 21 26 21 20 0 20.8 

Christine Boyce 0 10 0 0 25 31 28 0 18.8 

Colin Little 0 0 11 22 0 0 0 0 6.6 

Nigel Green 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 6 

Jack Rossell 0 20 0 0 0 11 14 0 9 

           


